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Inspired by Joan Anderson’s memoir, A Year by the Sea, and her subsequent
series, this exhibition is presented wth gratitude to the author.

Clfinisteed Conman

October 7-November 3, 2025

Opening Reception: Thursday, October 9, 5-7pm

307 Old Main St, South Yarmouth
www.cultural-center.org | 508-394-7100



Cltiistied C/oman

Meet and spend meaningful time with bestselling author Joan Anderson
in conversation, reflection, and creative awakening.

Opening Reception & Artist Cocktail Party
Thursday, October 9, 5-7pm

“A Table of Becoming” by Chef Nicholas Caplice
Friday, Oct 31, 6-7:30pm

“A Year by the Sea” Film Screening with Joan Anderson & Laura Goodenow
Saturday, Nov 1, 1-5pm

Fat Ass Cancer Bitch: Old AF, featuring Christine Ernst
Saturday, Nov 1, 7:30pm

Writing Workshop with Joan Anderson & Christine Ernst
Monday, Nov 3, 2-4pm

SELECT PROGRAMMING FOR OCTOBER

Eclectic Classical Piano Needle Felted Pumpkins
Sat, Oct 4 Tue, Oct 14

Mastering Glazing Workshop Learn How to Sculpt in Clay
5 Wed, Sep 10-Oct 8 8 Tue, Oct 14-Dec 2

Basket Cuff Workshop Gourmet Take-Out with Chef Joe
Thu, Oct 9 Wed, Oct 15

Story Songs of the 70s Voluptuous Vessels: Building with Coils
Sat, Oct 11 6 Thu, Oct 16-Nov 20

Colored Pencil Realism Wonderful Whales
4 Sat, Oct 11-Nov 1 Sun, Oct 19

Gouache Landscapes for Beginners Learning to Throw for Beginners
4 Sat, Oct 11-Nov 1 7 Mon, Oct 20-Dec 8

Gorgeous Glass The George Gritzbach Band
Sat, Oct 11 & Wed, Oct 22 Sat, Oct 25

Kate Taylor Live at the Center Acrylic Lab for Beginners
Sun, Oct 12 5 Sat, Oct 25-Nov 22

The Great American Songboo

Full program and booking: ww




